Zams 1

See 1

Kappl 1

Fliess 1

Fliess 2

Moranduzzo Liselotte

Reheis Michael
Valentini Egon

Ladner Christian
Juen Stefan
Konrad Daniela

Ladner Magdalena
Mariachere Andre
Rudigier Martin

Jager Dietmar
Greiter Bruno
Kneringer Siegfried

Greiter Christoph
Greiter Daniel
Jager Alexander

Ergc

1951
1984
1961

1969
1974
1968

1963
1950
1962

1975
1950
1963

1976
1982
1991

Frauen
Manner
Manner

Manner
Manner
Frauen

Frauen
Manner
Manner

Manner
Manner
Manner

Manner
Manner
Manner

ebnis

list€

Bez. RWK LG sitzend abgestutzt 2017 - 18

Mannschaftswertung

424,4
424,4
424,0

425,0
424,5
419,1

422,9
421,8
423,3

422,0
423,9
420,8

422,8
422,1
423,0

419,0
423,4
424,9

424,4
424,6
417,2

424,2
420,5
422,7

424,8
422,7
421,8

420,9
420,7
419,8

423,7
421,8
426,0

425,7
423,6
421,6

422,1
421,3
421,7

423,8
423,1
416,3

422,7
422,4
421,2

10.

Gesamt

1267,1
1269,6

1274,9

3811,6

1275,1
1272,7

1257,9

3805,7

1269,2
1263,6

1267,7

3800,5

1270,6
1269,7
1258,9

3799,2

1266,4
1265,2
1264,0

3795,6

Mittel

Summe



6 Pfunds 1

7 Zams 2

8 Kappl 2
ersatz

9 Kaunertal
ersatz

10 Ischgl - Galtur 1

ersatz

11 Fliess 3

Werth Herman
Poberschnigg Max
Regensburger Peter

Schnalzger Manfred
Pfandl Hans
Deisenberger Othmar

Rudigier Bettina
Schopf Thomas
Zangerle Franz
Ladner Max

Mark Tobias
Lentsch Doris
Handwerk Regina
Ragg Hubert

Poll Alfred
Ladner Christine
Zangerle Irmgard
Walter Richard

Gebhart Erich
Griesser Normann
Ortner Peter

1962
1941
1961

1946
1945
1938

1977
1985
1945
1960

1944
1962
1961
1951

1942
1967
1969
1948

1982
1963
1979

Manner
Sen 3
Manner

Sen 3
Sen 3
Sen 3

Frauen
Manner
Sen 3
Manner

Sen 3
Frauen
Frauen
Manner

Sen 3
Frauen
Frauen
Sen 3

Manner
Manner
Manner

420,0
426,2
416,4

423,9
421,7
421,0

421,6
421,8
418,4

422,9
417,5
420,7

416,9
418,8
422,5

416,6
419,1
418,0

422,4
425,0
416,8

420,8
419,3
420,3

418,7
419,2
418,3

419,1
421,3
421,5

424,3
425,5
420,0

419,4
418,1
415,0

422,2
424,1
418,1

422,4
420,9
419,2

420,5

420,1
426,8

422,1
420,5
415,9

402,7
422,0
422,8

414,8
420,9
416,9

1264,6
1275,3
1251,3

3791,2

1267,1
1261,9

1260,5

3789,5

1260,8
841,0
1256,8

426,8

3785,4

842,0
1260,9
1262,7
415,9

3781,5

819,6
1265,1
1270,8

420,0

3775,5

1250,8
1258,1
1249,9

3758,8



12

13

14

15

16

17

See 2

Flirsch 1

Schonwies

Flirsch 2

ersatz

Kappl 3

Ischgl - Galtur 2

ersatz

Pircher Markus
Juen Ludwig
Gstrein Anton

Falch Michelle
Schwazer Christel
Hauser Luzia

Rabel Roland
Rabel Isabella
Gabl Reinhart

Huter Hermann
Juen Rudolf
Ladner Rene
Falch Andreas

Hauser Christine
Rudigier Karin
Zangerle Antonia

Walter Richard

Fritz Georg
Niedermeier Helmut
Kurz Robert

1962
1966
1945

2001
1950
1965

1940
1938
1954

1973
1948
1990
1969

1975
1971
1986

1948
1964
1947
1958

Manner
Manner
Sen 3

Jungschiitzen
Frauen
Frauen

Sen3
Sen 3w
Manner

Manner
Sen 3
Manner
Manner

Frauen
Frauen
Frauen

Sen 3
Manner
Sen 3
Manner

418,9
416,7
415,6

420,8
418,6
416,6

423,1
415,9
410,8

414,6
418,6
412,1

416,4
415,2
411,2

420,4
415,6
413,9

416,8
420,4
414,6

414,5
415,8
415,4

421,6
416,5
411,7

417,6
419,5

418,9

417,2
414,1
415,6

413,5
411,2
413,2

418,0
418,5
418,6

419,6
416,3
420,1

422,7
416,5
414,9

415,1
416,4

419,3

420,2
412,3
413,2

420,5
414,3
409,4

1253,7
1255,6

1248,8

3758,1

1254,9
1250,7

1252,1

3757,7

1267,4
1248,9

1237,4

3753,7

1247,3
1254,5
412,1

838,2

3752,1

1253,8
1241,6
1240,0

3735,4

840,9
1243,4
1234,5
413,2

3732,0



18

19

20

21

22

23

Zams 3

Fliess 4

HSV Landeck

Pfunds 2

Pfunds 3

Landeck

Tschallener Reinhold
Schuler Franz
Wellenzohn Gerhard

Jager Birgit
Griesser Doris
Gebhart Anja

Thoni Helga
Thoni Josef
Waibl Emmerich

Permann Alarich
Mark Helmut
Petrasch Roland

Dangl Ernst
Prinz Peter
Pinzger Franz

Freina Ida
Freina Hubert
Forcher Gabi

1949
1947
1975

1978
1976
1983

1953
1956
1942

1957
1954
1940

1963
1960
1972

1950
1942
1959

Manner
Manner
Manner

Frauen
Frauen
Frauen

Frauen
Manner
Sen 3

Manner
Manner
Sen 3

Manner
Manner
Manner

Frauen
Sen3 m
Frauen

423,0
417,8
406,1

416,1
413,5
395,8

412,0
404,0
415,1

414,0
375,4
414,5

424,1
391,5

414,7
423,1
420,3

418,2
414,7
403,5

413,2
413,9
402,7

399,8
406,7
415,9

414,4
365,2
415,6

422,5
396,6
421,6

411,3
419,7
421,6

422,4
413,9
406,0

411,0
423,5
403,2

412,6
405,4
4155

412,7
382,0
417,3

422,5
398,3
420,2

420,6

1263,6
1246,4
1215,6

3725,6

1240,3
1250,9

1201,7

3692,9

1224,4
1216,1

1246,5

3687,0

1241,1
1122,6

1247,4

3611,1

1269,1
1186,4
841,8

3297,3

826,0
842,8
1262,5

2931,3
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Wohlfarter Bruno
Massimo Christoph
Deimbacher Florian
Thoni Heinrich
Ragg Hubert

Whys Renate
Burger Laura
Venier Eduard
Kurz Robert
Ladner Rene
Burger Theresa
Rundl Stefan
Plangger Herlinde
Netzer Herbert

Landeck
Landeck
Schénwies
HSV
Kaunertal
Landeck
See
Kaunertal
Ischgl - Galtir
Flirsch
See
Schénwies
Landeck
Landeck

1954
1943
1941
1953
1951
1947
2003
1948
1958
1990
2003
1979
1942
1932

Sen 3
Sen 3
Sen 3
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Jungschitzen
Sen 3
Manner
Manner
Jungschitzen
Manner
Sen 3
Sen 3

408,1
405,7
410,1
405,1
414,9

411,7

417,0

405,8

418,0

412,7
413,5
406,5
407,8
417,7
414,5

412,3
413,2

412,4

421,9
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Einzelwertung

3. 4. 5,

413,5
414,0
408,5
406,4

416,7
419,3

413,7

414,4
420,9

411,8

10. | Gesamt

1234,3
1233,2
1225,1
1219,3
832,6
831,2
831,0
829,3
826,9
826,8
826,7
421,9
418,0
411,8
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Poberschnigg Max
Ladner Christian
Valentini Egon

Juen Stefan
Zangerle Irmgard
Jager Dietmar
Greiter Bruno
Reheis Michael
Dangl Ernst

Ladner Magdalena
Rudigier Martin
Rabel Roland
Schnalzger Manfred
Moranduzzo Liselotte
Greiter Christoph
Greiter Daniel
Ladner Christine
Werth Hermann
Jager Alexander
Mariacher Andre

1941
1969
1961
1974
1969
1975
1950
1984
1963
1963
1962
1940
1946
1951
1976
1982
1967
1963
1991
1950

Sen 3
Mann
Mann
Mann
Frau
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Frau
Mann
Sen 3
Sen 3
Frau
Mann
Mann
Frau
Mann
Mann
Mann

Pfunds
See
Zams
See
I-G
Fliess
Fliess
Zams
Pfunds
Kappl
Kappl
Schonwies
Zams
Zams
Fliess
Fliess
I-G
Pfunds
Fliess

Kappl

426,2
425,0
424,0
424,5
422,5
422,0
423,9
424,4
424,1
422,6
423,8
423,1
423,9
424,4
422,8
422,1
418,8
420,0
423,0
421,8

425,0
424,4
424,9
424,6
425,5
424,8
422,7
423,4
422,5
424,2
422,7
421,6
420,8
419,0
420,9
420,7
424,3
422,4
419,8
420,5

Bez. RWK LG sitzend abgestutzt 2017 - 18

Einzel Bezirk

3. 4.

424,1
425,7
426,0
423,6
422,8
423,8
423,1
421,8
422,5
422,1
421,7
422,7
422,4
423,7
422,7
422,4
422,0
422,2
421,2
421,3

10. | Gesamt

1275,3
1275,1
1274,9
1272,7
1270,8
1270,6
1269,7
1269,6
1269,1
1268,9
1268,2
1267,4
1267,1
1267,1
1266,4
1265,2
1265,1
1264,6
1264,0
1263,6



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Tschallener Reinhold
Handwerk Regina
Forcher Gabi

Pfandl Hans

Walter Richard
Lentsch Doris
Rudigier Bettina

Deisenberger Othmar

Kneringer Siegfried
Griesser Normann
Konrad Daniela
Zangerle Franz
Juen Ludwig

Falch Michelle
Pircher Markus
Juen Rudolf
Hauser Christine
Hauser Luzia
Regensburger Peter
Griesser Doris
Gebhart Erich
Schwazer Christel
Ortner Peter
Rabel Isabella
Gstrein Anton
Ragg Hubert
Petrasch Roland
Huter Hermann
Waibl Emmerich
Schuler Franz

1949
1961
1959
1945
1948
1962
1977
1938
1963
1963
1968
1945
1966
2001
1962
1948
1975
1965
1961
1976
1982
1950
1979
1938
1945
1951
1940
1973
1942
1947

Mann
Frau
Frau
Sen 3
Sen 3
Frau
Frau
Sen 3
Mann
Mann
Frau
Sen 3
Mann
Jung
Mann
Sen 3
Frau
Frau
Mann
Frau
Mann
Frau
Mann
Sen3w
Sen 3
Mann
Sen 3
Mann
Sen 3
Sen 3

Zams
Kaunertal
Landeck
Zams
I-G
Kaunertal
Kappl
Zams
Fliess
Fliess
See
Kappl
See
Flirsch
See
Flirsch
Kappl
Flirsch
Pfunds
Fliess
Fliess
Flirsch
Fliess
Schonwies
See
Kaunertal
Pfunds
Flirsch
HSV
Zams

423,0
420,7
420,3
421,7
420,4
417,5
4216
421,0
420,8
419,1
419,1
418,4
416,7
420,8
418,9
4186
416,4
416,6
416,4
413,5
416,6
4186
418,0
415,9
415,6
414,9
414,5
414,6
415,1
417,8

418,2
421,5
421,6
419,3
420,0
421,3
418,7
420,3
421,8
418,1
417,2
418,3
420,4
414,5
416,8
419,5
417,2
415,4
416,8
413,9
419,4
415,8
415,0
416,5
414,6
417,7
415,6
417,6
415,9
414,7

422,4
420,5
420,6
420,9
420,5
422,1
420,5
419,2
416,3
420,9
421,6
420,1
418,5
419,6
418,9
416,4
420,2
420,1
418,1
423,5
414,8
416,3
416,9
416,5
418,6
415,9
417,3
415,1
415,5
413,9

1263,6
1262,7
1262,5
1261,9
1260,9
1260,9
1260,8
1260,5
1258,9
1258,1
1257,9
1256,8
1255,6
1254,9
1254,6
1254,5
1253,8
1252,1
1251,3
1250,9
1250,8
1250,7
1249,9
1248,9
1248,8
1248,5
1247,4
1247,3
1246,5
1246,4



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Fritz Georg
Rudigier Karin
Permann Alarich
Jager Birgit
Zangerle Antonia
Ladner Rene
Gabl Reinhard

Niedermeier Helmut

Wohlfarter Bruno

Massimo Christoph
Deimbacher Florian

Thoni Helga
Thoni Heinrich

Thoni Josef

Wellenzohn Gerhard

Gebhart Anja
Prinz Peter
Mark Helmut
Freina Hubert
Mark Tobias
Pinzger Franz
Schopf Thomas
Falch Andreas
Whys Renate
Burger Laura
Venier Eduard
Kurz Robert
Burger Theresa
Freina Ida

Poll Alfred
Ladner Max
Rundl Stefan
Plangger Herlinde
Netzer Herbert

1964
1971
1957
1978
1986
1990
1954
1947
1954
1943
1941
1953
1953
1956
1975
1983
1960
1954
1942
1944
1972
1985
1969
1947
2003
1948
1958
2003
1950
1942
1960
1979
1942
1932

Mann
Frau
Mann
Frau
Frau
Mann
Mann
Sen 3
Sen 3
Sen3
Sen 3
Frau
Mann
Mann
Mann
Frau
Mann
Mann
Sen 3
Sen 3
Mann
Mann
Mann
Frau
Jung
Sen 3
Mann
Jung
Frau
Sen 3
Mann
Mann

Sen3w

Sen 3

I-G
Kappl
Pfunds
Fliess
Kappl
Flirsch
Schoénwies
I-G
Landeck
Landeck
Schoénwies
HSV
HSV
HSV
Zams
Fliess
Pfunds
Pfunds
Landeck
Kaunertal
Pfunds
Kappl
Flirsch
Landeck
See
Kaunertal
-G
See
Landeck
I-G
Kappl
Schonwies
Landeck
Landeck

415,6
415,2
414,0
416,1
411,2
412,1
410,8
413,9
408,1
405,7
410,1
412,0
405,1
404,0
406,1
395,8
391,5
375,4
423,1
422,9

421,8

411,7

417,0

405,8

414,7
416,9

418,0

414,5
412,3
412,7
411,0
413,2
414,4
414,9
409,4
413,5
414,0
408,5
412,6
406,4
405,4
406,0
403,2
398,3
382,0

420,2

419,3

416,7

419,3

413,7
420,9

402,7
426,8

411,8

1243,6
1241,6
1241,1
1240,3
1240,0
1238,9
1237,4
1234,5
1234,3
1233,2
1225,1
1224,4
1219,3
1216,1
1215,6
1201,7
1186,4
1122,6
842,8
842,0
841,8
841,0
838,2
831,2
831,0
829,3
826,9
826,7
826,0
819,6
426,8
421,9
418,0
411,8
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1 2 3 4 5 10
Jungschiitzen
Falch Michelle 2001 Jung Flirsch 420,8 414,5 419,6 1254,9
Burger Laura 2003 Jung See 411,7 - 419,3 831,0
Burger Theresa 2003 Jung See 405,8 - 420,9 826,7
Frauen
Zangerle Irmgard 1969 Frau -G 422,5 425,5 422,8 1270,8
Ladner Magdalena 1963 Frau Kappl 422,6 424,2 422,1 1268,9
Moranduzzo Liselotte 1951 Frau Zams 424,4 419,0 423,7 1267,1
Ladner Christine 1967 Frau I-G 418,8 424,3 422,0 1265,1
Handwerk Regina 1961 Frau Kaunertal | 420,7 421,5 420,5 1262,7
Forcher Gabi 1959 Frauen Landeck 420,3 421,6 420,6 1262,5
Lentsch Doris 1962 Frau Kaunertal | 417,5 421,3 422,1 1260,9
Rudigier Bettina 1977 Frau Kappl 421,6 418,7 420,5 1260,8
Konrad Daniela 1968 Frau See 419,1 417,2 421,6 1257,9
Hauser Christine 1975 Frau Kappl 416,4 417,2 420,2 1253,8
Hauser Luzia 1965 Frau Flirsch 416,6 415,4 420,1 1252,1
Griesser Doris 1976 Frauen Fliess 413,5 413,9 423,5 1250,9
Schwazer Christel 1950 Frau Flirsch 418,6 415,8 416,3 1250,7
Jager Birgit 1978 Frauen Fliess 416,1 413,2 411,0 1240,3
Rudigier Karin 1971 Frau Kappl 415,2 414,1 411,0 1240,3
Zangerle Antonia 1986 Frau Kappl 411,2 415,6 413,2 1240,0
Thoni Helga 1953 Frau HSV 412,0 399,8 412,6 1224,4




18
19
20
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Gebhart Anja
Whys Renate
Freina Ida

Manner

Ladner Christian
Juen Stefan
Valentini Egon
Jager Dietmar
Greiter Bruno
Reheis Michael
Dangl Ernst
Rudigier Martin
Greiter Christoph
Greiter Daniel
Werth Hermann
Jager Alexander
Mariacher Andre
Tschallener Reinhold
Kneringer Siegfried
Griesser Normann
Juen Ludwig
Pircher Markus
Regenburger Peter
Gebhart Erich
Ortner Peter

Ragg Hubert
Huter Hermann
Fritz Georg
Permann Alarich
Ladner Rene

Gabl Reinhard
Thoni Heinrich
Thoni Josef

1983
1947
1950

1969
1974
1961
1975
1950
1984
1963
1962
1976
1982
1963
1991
1950
1949
1963
1963
1966
1962
1961
1982
1979
1951
1973
1964
1957
1990
1954
1953
1956

Frauen
Frau
Frauen

Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann

Fliess
Landeck
Landeck

See
See
Zams
Fliess
Fliess
Zams
Pfunds
Kappl
Fliess
Fliess
Pfunds
Fliess
Kappl
Zams
Fliess
Fliess
See
See
Pfunds
Fliess
Fliess
Kaunertal
Flirsch
-G
Pfunds
Flirsch
Schoénwies
HSV
HSV

395,8

414,7

425,0
424,5
424,0
422,0
423,9
424,4
424,1
423,8
422,8
4221
420,0
423,0
421,8
423,0
420,8
419,1
416,7
418,9
416,4
416,6
418,0
414,9
414,6
415,6
414,0
412,1
410,8
405,1
404,0

402,7
414,5
411,3

424,4
424,6
424,9
424,8
422,7
423,4
422,5
422,7
420,9
420,7
422,4
419,8
420,5
418,2
421,8
418,1
420,4
416,8
416,8
419,4
415,0
417,7
417,6
413,5
414,4
412,4
411,7
407,8
406,7

403,2
416,7

425,7
423,6
423,6
423,8
423,1
421,8
422,5
421,7
422,7
422,4
422,2
421,2
4213
422,4
416,3
420,9
418,5
418,9
418,1
414,8
416,9
415,9
415,1
4143
412,7
414,4
414,9
406,4
405,4

1201,7
831,2
826,0

1275,1
1272,7
1272,5
1270,6
1269,7
1269,6
1269,1
1268,2
1266,4
1265,2
1264,6
1264,0
1263,6
1263,6
1258,9
1258,1
1255,6
1254,6
1251,3
1250,8
1249,9
1248,5
1247,3
1243,4
1241,1
1238,9
1237,4
1219,3
1216,1



30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

O 00 NO UL B WN -

R R R R R R R R R R
O 00N UL WNRO

Wellenzohn Gerhard

Prinz Peter
Mark Helmut
Pinzger Franz
Schopf Thomas
Falch Andreas
Rundl Stefan
Ladner Max

Senioren 3 weiblich

Rabel Isabella
Plangger Herlinde

Senioren 3 mannlich

Poberschnigg Max
Rabel Roland
Schnalzger Manfred
Pfandl Hans

Walter Richard
Deisenberger Othmar
Zangerle Franz

Juen Rudolf

Gstrein Anton
Petrasch Roland
Waibl Emmerich
Schuler Franz
Niedermeier Helmut
Wohlfarter Bruno
Massimo Christoph
Deimbacher Florian
Freina Hubert

Mark Tobias

Venier Eduard

1975

1960
1954
1972
1985
1969
1979
1960

1938
1942

1941
1940
1946
1945
1948
1938
1945
1948
1945
1940
1942
1947
1947
1954
1943
1941
1942
1944
1948

Mann

Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann
Mann

Sen 3w
Sen3w

Sen 3
Sen 3
Sen 3
Sen 3
Sen 3
Sen 3
Sen 3
Sen 3
Sen 3
Sen 3
Sen 3
Sen 3
Sen 3
Sen 3
Sen 3
Sen 3
Sen 3
Sen 3
Sen 3

Zams

Pfunds
Pfunds
Pfunds
Kappl
Flirsch
Schoénwies

Kappl

Schonwies
Landeck

Pfunds
Schonwies
Zams
Zams
-G
Zams
Kappl
Flirsch
See
Pfunds
HSV
Zams
I-G
Landeck
Landeck
Schonwies
Landeck
Kaunertal
Kaunertal

406,1

391,5
375,4
421,8

415,9
418,0

426,2
423,1
423,9
421,7
420,4
421,0
418,4
4186
415,6
414,5
415,1
417,8
413,9
408,1
405,7
410,1
423,1
422,9
417,0

403,5

396,6
365,2
421,6
419,2
418,9
421,9

416,5

425,0
421,9
420,8
419,3
420,0
420,3
418,3
419,5
414,6
415,6
415,9
414,7
411,2
412,7
413,5
406,5
419,7
419,1
412,3

406,0

398,3
382,0
420,2

419,3

426,8

416,5

424,1
422,7
422,4
420,9
420,5
419,2
420,1
416,4
418,6
417,3
415,5
413,9
409,4
413,5
414,0
408,5

1215,6

1186,4
1122,6
841,8
841,0
838,2
421,9

1248,9
418,0

1275,3
1267,7
1267,1
1261,9
1260,9
1260,5
1256,8
1254,5
1248,8
1247,4
1246,5
1246,4
1234,5
1234,3
1233,2
1225,1
842,8

842,0

829,3
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